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1000
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1800
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2800
4000
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920
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660
920
980
1400
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2940
2800
4000
5600
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20.3
13.8
19.8
274
294
42
84.2
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842
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9.8
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4158
118.8
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360
756

(aff
m)

110
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615
775
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1450
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LINZE £l B 2% 42K

LIN Plastic Linear Bearings

LIN B SRERED
LIN series bearing with high loading caoability

= 45 1% Product Features

BiFg 4B ERMR, RIREIET. EAHERETE
S LRERIEEER. RIFRERAREEIRIBT
BB WA RHEE LR ZEALAEEE KB,
RBUEP. KIPFIET. LIEE

BEERLEPREIET;

ME®, EaRESERER;
FHERTTERIINHRFRIPEE;

RN T A EE LA M SR AR AR

SEAIERES;

BEEEKRIT.

Maintanence free plastic linear bearing. Low noise operation
is suitable for continously application under the critical dusty
environment. It is washable by the clean detergent of the food
machine. There is no critical requirement about the shaft hardness
or the mounting holes of the housing;

Maintenance-free, Drying working, noiseless;

Suitable for long-time running in dusty environment;
Corrosion resistance;Cleaning with disinfectant lotion;
Inclined groove designation provides better protection to the
shaft;

Narrowed groove omproves the load capacity;

Easy installation and replacement;

Suitable for lightweight design.

LIN BEIR(E D — BB R, TIFMRLEHA SHEREEN, MEiRkEEMREUNgiAAmERmEl: X
HURTE T BAEMER LN Ry EL MRS E R ERMEE SRS

As a linear sliding bearings, the contacting of the bearing and the shaft is a surface instead of point contact of the traditional ball

bearings. So it resuits in that the surface contacting LIN series linear sliding bearings are with better loading capability than the

sliding ball bearings.

=

[ | 'l High load
N
4

LIN BB ahsh#

LIN Linear bearing
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257

Low load

RO E SR

Ball linear bearing

Q)
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LIN Plastic Linear Bearings

LIN EEHEESHE, REPFIiET

LIN series linear sliding bearing used in critical of containments and dusts

LIN BEHARIREEE 1A TEiTmF RIS A, e
SREERITAIFHMAIESIE. ResidnpFERIET, BIE
ERITREE ISR REAEATRITAIMIE D, FEid
NEREHRERMNIEPHFHEEMARE, MERANERE
HEHZMRERSHE. REgPNEENELT2RESHAF
7b. HMEFISM L, BEESERENSRSEHERIUA.

sBulieag Jseaur anse|d

LIN series sliding membrance is an excellent material specially
designed for dry operation. The patented designation of this material
allows the bearing to be used in the critical conditions such as in
containments and dusts. The spiral groove designation

sllows the containments or dusts entering the grooves and be
brought out of the bearing system finally while the traditional sliding
ball bearings will be blocked by the entered containments and
therefore cause the breakout of the bearing system causing shaft or
bearing damages.

LIN BE&HAESRE, KREPFiET

LIN series linear sliding bearing operation with low noise

SRENELHEETRREENIET SRSRAZAESE
FEHNEE, MEXMRSLEEEEMNRTES. BUN T i
ESHANTIFEABNRRRT, FUEEFORTRAEES W il Yo
BHEAOREES, E TR,

Metal ball sliding bearings generates high noise by the crashing
of balls to the shafts during the operation and the noise will be (
sharply increased when the operation speed goes higher while the =

A

\J

LIN series linear sliding bearings are with the surface contacting iR Speed i Speed

structure which ensures a lower operation noise level. = .
B §E LT EEE] Comparison of noise development

LIN EZeHR i E E RMEIRIR

LIN series linear sliding bearing allows the access of cleaning solution

UN BEEHFREERTRREENBNSENGEYT, SFIEFERIVIR; SFEMIER LN B8R ENPMRITITENE BB
BREIEBRRAEN, EEERESEERENETIET.
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LIN Plastic Linear Bearings

BBt RSB Sliding Membrance Material Data Sheets

11

BE
Commeon Capabilty

F[E Density 1501183 g/cm’
BNt Color

FTEREIENE R Z £ Dynamic friction/steel(dry)

EA PV {E MaxPV (dry) n/mm’ % m/s
S NEREI®RIE /& Max.roatating velocity m/s
EAIEIZ & Max.oscillating velocity m/s
A BEZIEEE Maxlinear velocity m/s
FHUERE Tensile strength 150527 MPa
FUESRE ( 3315 ) Coppressive strength(Axial) MPa
SAMEHE E-module 150527 MPa
PR AT EAEESD (201C ) Max.static pressure of the surface, 20C MPa
i EGTEE Rockwell hardness 1S02039-2 HRR
IE4R T VEIRE continuous work temperature i
RIIE{TIRE Short-time i
S Thermal conductivity ASTME1461 W/mk
LAY RK Z2 3 Linear coef.of thermal eapansion ASTMD696 K'x10"
RH50/23 C iTHI0%E 4 Moisture absorption RH50/23°C ASTMD570 %
PRI EE Flammability uL94

{RESFEHZE Volume resistivity 1IEC60093 Qcm
R IEZE Surface resistivity IEC60093 Q

LIN BE£2HhiR R ELEES LIN Load Capacity

1.48
=18 Yellow
0.05-0.15
0.4

15

1

8.0

75

60

2400

35

107
-50/90
-50/120
0.25

9

0.3

HB

> 10"

> 10"

THENEM L LIN

Sliding membrane material:LIN

B A F o]z 4E Dynamic Load P=5MPa A Fol 5% {ar Max.Static Load P=35MPa

Inside nominal

diameter LIN-01 series of

sliding membranes

LIN-02 series of
sliding membranes

LIN-01 series of
sliding membranes

10 870N 780N 6090N
12 1152N 1008N 8064N
16 1728N 1440N 12096N
20 2700N 1800N 18900N
25 4350N 3000N 30650N
30 6120N 4500N 42840N
40 9600N 7200N 67200N
50 15000N 10500N 105000N

85 www.zjgreenleaf.com

LIN-01 iBshEFEF LIN-02 iBshiEZ 5 LIN-01 jB iR &R S LIN-02 iBThiEZEF!

LIN-02 series of

sliding membranes

5460N

7056N
10080N
12600N
21000N
31500N
50400N
73500N

LINZE ¥} B 223 &

LIN Plastic Linear Bearings

LIN-01 F 7B &BR LIN-01 Series of Sliding Membranes

2

GREEN LEAF
# 51 #8

o SR [ 8| SRR R B

) 43Z Tolerance
Order P/N . mm’

LIN-01-10 10 +0.030/-0.070 12
LIN-01-12 12 +0.030/-0.070 14
LIN-01-16 16 +0.030/-0.070 18
LIN-01-20 20 +0.030/-0.070 23
LIN-01-25 25 +0.030/-0.070 28
LIN-01-30 30 +0.040/-0.085 34
LIN-01-40 40 +0.040/-0.085 44
LIN-01-50 50 +0.040/-0.085 55

2B R~ Installation size

29
31
35

57
67
79
99

JEFL Housing:H7 % Shaft:h6-h9

r(-0.1/-02)

mm’
3.0
3.0
35
5.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

&5 Weight
9

1.3
1.6
2.2
5.0
8.0
53]
256
50.6

th 4%
LR ;ﬁ ;:ftt m?n:
Order P/N 5
mm h7
LIN-01-10 10 12 29 3.0 1.0
LIN-01-12 12 14 32 3.0 1.0
LIN-01-16 16 18 36 35 1.0
LIN-01-20 20 23 45 50 1.0
LIN-01-25 25 28 58 50 1.0
LIN-01-30 30 34 68 5.0 1.0
LIN-01-40 40 44 80 6.0 1.5
LIN-01-50 50 55 100 7.0 15

& LIN-01 REIBERE~=mET:

Membranes of the LIN-01 Series are used in:

1T M94% 5 Order P/N:

LIN-01-10

R

P42 Inner diameter

IFEFF R 01K
Standard split type 01K
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LIN Plastic Linear Bearings LIN Plastic Linear Bearings

LIN-02 ZF %8 a1BE LIN-02 Series of Sliding Membranes LIN-01K 5B LIN-01K Series of Sliding Membranes

...-_/’ 27

a—}-———pBf |

FEFL Housing:H7 % Shaft:h6-h9

il 1 7N - : ‘ & = Weight 1T T 4mh5 232 Tolerance

Order P/N £ : g Order P/N mm’
LIN-02-10 10 +0.030/-0.070 12 25 3.0 1.1 LIN-01K-10 10 +0.030/-0.070 12 29 7.3 3.0 1.0
LIN-02-12 12 +0.030/-0.070 14 27 3.0 1.4 LIN-01K-12 12 +0.030/-0.070 14 31 9.0 3.0 13
LIN-02-16 16 +0.030/-0.070 18 29 35 1.9 LIN-01K-16 16 +0.030/-0.070 18 35 1.6 35 1.9
LIN-02-20 20 +0.030/-0.070 23 29 50 33 LIN-01K-20 20 +0.030/-0.070 23 44 12.0 5.0 4.5
LIN-02-25 25 +0.030/-0.070 28 39 50 5.5 LIN-01K-25 25 +0.030/-0.070 28 57 145 50 75
LIN-02-30 30 +0.040/-0.085 34 49 50 11.1 LIN-01K-30 30 +0.040/-0.085 34 67 16.6 5.0 14.5
LIN-02-40 40 +0.040/-0.085 44 59 6.0 19.0 LIN-01K-40 40 +0.040/-0.085 44 79 21.0 6.0 245
LIN-02-50 50 +0.050/-0.100 55 69 7.0 35.3 LIN-01K-50 50 +0.050/-0.100 55 99 255 7.0 490
LB R~ Installation size Zfig R Installation size

apale A8 e
Order P/N Order P/N
LIN-02-10 10 12 26 3.0 1.0 g Z LIN-01K-10 2.6
LIN-02-12 12 14 28 3.0 1.0 LIN-01K-12 3.
LIN-02-16 16 18 30 35 1.0 | LIN-01K-16 3.6
LIN-02-20 20 23 30 50 1.0 1T | i » LIN-01K-20 36
LIN-02-25 25 28 40 50 1.0 : LIN-01K-25 41
LIN-02-30 30 34 50 50 1.0 * LIN-01K-30 1.1
LIN-02-40 40 44 60 6.0 1.5 < t LIN-01K-40 5.1
LIN-02-50 50 55 70 7.0 15 ' LIN-01K-50 6.1
L =y [ A " o B\EohIS .
EE& LIN-02 EFiBmEF=RES: BL& LIN-01K EFBEE~RET:
Membranes of the LIN-02 Series are used in: Membranes of the LIN-01K Series are used in:
17143 Order P/N: 1T 4%05 Order P/N:
LIN-02-10 LIN-01K-10
ﬁ M4% Inner diameter P42 Inner diameter
AT &5 02 TEFFES 01K

Standard series02 Standard split type 01K
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LIN Plastic Linear Bearings

LIN-01R ZE5;iB5IER LIN-01R Linear Bwarings

[ L f

I
dn

LIN-01R-10 10 +0.030/+0.088 19
LIN-01R-12 12 +0.030/+0.088 22
LIN-01R-16 16 +0.030/+0.088 26
LIN-01R-20 20 +0.030/+0.091 32
LIN-01R-25 25 +0.030/+0.091 40
LIN-01R-30 30 +0.040/+0.110 47
LIN-01R-40 40 +0.040/+0.115 62
LIN-01R-50 50 +0.050/+0.130 75

1] 19 4mhS ifs Shaft FEFL Housing 4x7= Tolerance

Order P/N mm?* mm’H7 mm®
LIN-01R-10 10 19 0/40.021
LIN-01R-12 12 22 0/40.021
LIN-O1R-16 16 26 0/+0.021
LIN-01R-20 20 32 0/+0.025
LIN-01R-25 25 40 0/+0.025
LIN-01R-30 30 47 0/40.025
LIN-01R-40 40 62 0/40.030
LIN-01R-50 50 75 0/+0.030

1T T4mA8 Order P/N: LIN-0T R-10

M4Z Inner diameter

F$F28 Aluminum housing

LIN-01 R FIHREB RN
Standard membranes type LIN-01

80  www.zjgreenleaf.com

29
32
36
45
58
68
80
100

21.6
226
24.6
31.2
437
5157
60.3
773

e BRENFeAT

Dynamic Load

P=5MPa

870N

1152N
1728N
2700N
4350N
6120N
9600N
15000N

EEFL Housing:H7 % Shaft:h6-h9

17.5
205
24.2
296
36.5
435
57.8
705

R BRER o
Static Load
P=35Mpa

6090N
8064N
12096N
18900N
30650N
42840N
67200N
105000N

1.3
13
1.3
1.6
1.85

1.85
215
2.65

12
20
28
50
104
163

589
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LIN Plastic Linear Bearings

LIN-02R RFIE &l LIN-O2R Linear Bearings

GREEN LEAF
# 51 #8

c,

LIN-02R-10
LIN-02R-12
LIN-02R-16
LIN-02R-20
LIN-02R-25
LIN-02R-30
LIN-02R-40
LIN-02R-50

i Hi{Z Shaft

Order P/N mm’

LIN-02R-10
LIN-02R-12
LIN-02R-16
LIN-02R-20
LIN-02R-25
LIN-02R-30
LIN-02R-40
LIN-02R-50

174813 Order P/N: LIN-02 R-10

10
12
16
20
25
30
40
50

P42 Inner diameter

10
12
16
20
25
30
40
50

FEEZL, Housing
mm’ H7

LIN-02 B3 BThIE
Standard membranes type LIN-02

17
19
24
28
35
40
52
62

{®1F83 Aluminum housing

4 2 Tolera

mm

+0.030/+0.088
+0.030/+0.088
+0.030/+0.088
+0.030/+0.091
+0.030/40.091
+0.040/+0.110
+0.040/+0.115
+0.050/+0.130

237 Tolerance
mm'’
0/40.018
0/+0.021
0/+0.021
0/+40.021
0/+0.025
0/+0.025
0/+0.030
0/40.030

PR PR ENHeTar
Dynamic Load
P=5MPa

780N
1008N
1440N
1800N
3000N
4500N
7200N
10500N

—

BEF, Housing:H7 &k Shaft:h6-h9

17
19
24
28
35
40
52
62

R PR E T
Static Load
P=35Mpa

5460N

7056N
10080N
12600N
21000N
31500N
50400N
73500N

26
28
30
30
40
50
60
70

& (g)
Weight

113
152
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LIN Plastic Linear Bearings

LIN-01RS Z%|;8#E& LIN-01RS Linear Bwarings

- k] -
- .
e A

&7l Housing:H7 5 Shaft:h6-h9

% Tolerance

mm’

LIN-01RS-10
LIN-01RS-12
LIN-01RS-16
LIN-01RS-20
LIN-01RS-25
LIN-01RS-30
LIN-01RS-40
LIN-01RS-50

(AL T
Order P/N

10
12
16
20
25
30
40
50

mm”

7z Shaft

+0.030/+0.088 19 29 21.6 17.5 1.3
+0.030/+0.088 22 32 22,6 20.5 13
+0.030/+0.088 26 36 246 24.2 1.3
+0.030/+0.091 32 45 31.2 29.6 1.6
+0.030/+0.091 40 58 43.7 36.5 1.85
+0.040/+0.110 47 68 517 435 1.85
+0.040/+0.115 62 80 60.3 57.8 215
+0.050/+0.130 75 100 773 705 2.65

PR &k Aer PR AR

LIN-01RS-10
LIN-01RS-12
LIN-01RS-16
LIN-01RS-20
LIN-01R5-25
LIN-01RS-30
LIN-01RS-40
LIN-01RS-50

10
12
16
20
25
30
40
50

Efrﬁl:o;ll;mg nE ;Eilfirance Dynamic Load Static Load i\%ewlggt
P=5MPa P=35Mpa
19 0/40.021 870N 6090N 12
22 0/+0.021 1152N 8064N 20
26 0/+0.021 1728N 12096N 28
32 0/+0.025 2700N 18900N 50
40 0/+0.025 4350N 30650N 104
47 0/+0.025 6120N 42840N 163
62 0/+0.030 9600N 67200N 34
75 0/+0.030 15000N 105000N 589

1T 4wA8 Order P/N: LIN-O1 RS-10

91 www.zjgreenleaf.com

7% Inner diameter

{#¥F2E Aluminum housing

LIN-01 ZRBIAFAER IR

5t

andard membranes type LIN-01

LINZE ¥} B 223 &

LIN Plastic Linear Bearings

LIN-01RK ZE 7 E %47 LIN-01RK Linear Bearings

2

GREEN LEAF
# 51 #8

LIN-O1RK-10
LIN-O1RK-12
LIN-O1RK-16
LIN-01RK-20
LIN-O1RK-25
LIN-O1RK-30
LIN-O1RK-40
LIN-01RK-50

e
Order P/N

LIN-O1RK-10
LIN-O1RK-12
LIN-O1RK-16
LIN-01RK-20
LIN-01RK-25
LIN-01RK-30
LIN-01RK-40
LIN-01RK-50

10 +0.030/+0.088
12 +0.030/+0.088
16 +0.030/+0.088
20 +0.030/+0.091
25 +0.030/+0.091

30 +0.040/+0.110
40 +0.040/+0.115
50 +0.050/+0.130

HH{Z Shaft EEFL, Housing

mm’ mm’* H7

10
12
16
20
25
30
40
50

1T 9472 Order P/N: LIN-0T RK-10

73 Inner diameter

{#¥F28 Aluminum housing

LIN-01 ZE ST B iR
Standard membranes type LIN-01

19
22
26
32
40
47
62
75

19
22
26
e
40
47
62
75

29
32
36
45
58
68
80
100

~Z Tolerance

mm’*

0/+0.021
0/+0.021
0/+0.021
0/+0.025
0/+0.025
0/+0.025
0/+0.030
0/+0.030

B1H10

mm’

216
226
24.6
3.2
43.7
St
60.3
773

PR EnEeTE
Dynamic Load
P=5MPa

870N
1152N
1728N
2700N
4350N
6120N
9600N

15000N

EEFL Housing:H7 & Shaft:h6-h9

7.3

9.0
116
12.0
14.5
16.6
21.0
255

dnh10
mm*
130 17.5
130 20.5
1.30 24.2
1.60 29.6
1.85 36.5
1.85 435
215 57.8
2.65 70.5

HRPRER S

Static Load
P=35Mpa

58 (g)

Weight
6090N 9
8064N 15
12096N 21
18900N 37
30650N 78
42840N 122
67200N 256
105000N 442
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LIN Plastic Linear Bearings

LIN-O1RSK R EH %l LIN-01RSK Linear Bearings

LIN-01RSK-10
LIN-01RSK-12
LIN-01RSK-16
LIN-01RSK-20
LIN-O1RSK-25
LIN-O1RSK-30
LIN-01RSK-40
LIN-01RSK-50

gL T

Order P/N

LIN-01RSK-10
LIN-01RSK-12
LIN-01RSK-16
LIN-01RSK-20
LIN-O1RSK-25
LIN-01RSK-30
LIN-01RSK-40
LIN-01RSK-50

10
12
16
20
25
30
40
50

ER{F Shaft
mm”~

+0.030/+0.088
+0.030/+0.088
+0.030/+0.088
+0.030/+0.091
+0.030/+0.091
+0.040/+0.110
+0.040/+0.115
+0,050/+0.130

10
12
16
20
25
30
40
50

1T H94RHE Order P/N: LIN-01 RSK-10

93  www.zjgreenleaf.com

P12 Inner diameter

EEF, Housing
mm’ H7

dn

19
22
26
32
40
47
62
77

19
22
26
32
40
47
62
75

#4528 Aluminum housing

LIN-01 ZEFiREER RN

Standard membranes type LIN-01

100

Toleﬂra nce

mm*
0/+0.021
0/4+0.021
0/+0.021
0/40.025
0/+0.025
0/+0.025
0/+0.030
0/+0.030

B1 H10

mm’

21.6
226
246
31.2
43.7
51.7
60.3
773

R PRENETET
Dynamic Load
P=5MPa

870N
1152N
1728N
2700N
4350N
6120N
9600N

15000N

EEFL Housing:H7 % Shaft:h6-h9

73

9.0
11.6
12.0
14.5
16.6
21.0
255

1.30
1.30
1.30
1.60
1.85
1.85
2.15
2,65

TR PR BT
Static Load
P=35Mpa

6090N
8064N
12096N
18900N
30650N
42840N
67200N
105000N

dnh 10
mm?®

17.5
205
24.2
29.6
36.5
43.5
57.8
70.5

HE(g)
Weight

15
21
37
78
122
256
442

LINZE ¥} B 223 &

LIN Plastic Linear Bearings

LIN-01RF 7B 24l LIN-O1RF Linear Bearings

2

GREEN LEAF
# 51 #8

LIN-OTRF-10
LIN-01RF-12
LIN-OTRF-16
LIN-O1RF-20
LIN-01RF-25
LIN-0TRF-30
LIN-01RF-40
LIN-O1RF-50

Ak
Order P/N

LIN-OTRF-10
LIN-01RF-12
LIN-O1RF-16
LIN-01RF-20
LIN-01RF-25
LIN-01RF-30
LIN-01RF-40
LIN-01RF-50

10
12
16
20
25
30
40
50

412 Shaft

mm

a2

222 Tolerance

+0.030/+0.088

+0.030/+0.088
+0.030/+0.088
+0.030/+0.091
+0.030/+0.091
+0.040/+0.110
+0.040/+0.115
+0.050/+0.130

10
12
16
20
25
30
40
50

1T M4=HS Order P/N: LIN-01RF-10

A4 Inner diameter

EiE=(=Fre8

JEF, Housing
mm?* H7

19
22
26
32
40
47
62
75

19
22
26
32
40
47
62
75

94 1

227 Tolerance
mm’

0/+0.021
0/+0.021
0/40.021
0/+0.025
0/+0.025
0/+0.025
0/+0.030
0/40.030

Round Flange Aluminum housing

LIN-01 ESIHRAEB hiE
Standard membranes type LIN-01

39
42
46
54
62
76
98
12

100

&

Dynamic Load
P=5MPa

870N
1152N
1728N
2700N
4350N
6120N
9600N
15000N

-

FEFL Housing:H7 % Shafthé-h9

4.1
4.1
4.1
5.1
5.1
6.1
8.1
8.1

R BR BT
Static Load

6090N
8064N
12096N
18900N
30650N
42840N
67200N
105000N

4.5
4.5
4.5
5.5
55
6.6
9.0
9.0

75
75
75
9.0
9.0
11.0
14.0
14.0

34
43
54
91

154

266

555

852

www.zjgreenleaf.com



e,

GREEN LEAF
i 51 4

LIN#E %l B 2 3h&

LIN Plastic Linear Bearings

LIN-O1RT /X2 EZ 4l Angular Flange Linear Bearings

N

EEFL Housing:H7 % Shaft:h6-h9

LIN-01RT-10 10 19 39 29 30 29
LIN-O1RT-12 12 22 42 32 32 32
LIN-01RT-16 16 26 46 36 35 36
LIN-01RT-20 20 32 54 43 42 45
LIN-01RT-25 25 40 62 51 50 58
LIN-01RT-30 30 47 76 62 60 68
LIN-01RT-40 40 62 98 80 75 80
LIN-01RT-50 50 75 112 94 88 100

11
n
14
18
18

IRPRERET
Static Load

P=35Mpa

4.5
45
4.5
55
55
6.6
9.0

9.0

11.0
14.0
14.0

EE (g)
Weight

) imiz Shaft EFL Housing NZ Tolerance e Eﬁﬁﬁ
Order P/N mm* mm?® H7 mm’ Dynanic Load
P=5MPa
LIN-01RT-10 10 19 0/+0.021 870N
LIN-O1RT-12 12 22 0/+0.021 1152N
LIN-01RT-16 16 26 0/+0.021 1728N
LIN-01RT-20 20 32 0/+0.025 2700N
LIN-01RT-25 25 40 0/40.025 2350N
LIN-01RT-30 30 47 0/40.025 6120N
LIN-01RT-40 40 62 0/+0.030 9600N
LIN-01RT-50 50 75 0/40.030 15000N

1T 94mA% Order P/N: LIN-01 RT-10

P72 Inner diameter

FTiE=1RIFZE Aluminum housing

Z5S Design No

95 www.zjgreenleaf.com

6090N
8064N
12096N
18900N
30650N
42840N
67200N
105000N

34
43
54
91
154
266
555
852

2

GREEN LEAF
# 51 #8

LINZE ¥} B 223 &

LIN Plastic Linear Bearings

LIN-02RFL I B /52 =18 BH & 4% Angular Flange Linear Bearings ( Long design )

Order P/N
LIN-02RFL-10 10 19 39 29 30 52 9 4.1 4.5 75
LIN-O2RFL-12 12 22 42 32 32 57 9 4.1 4.5 7.5
LIN-02RFL-16 16 26 46 36 35 70 9 4.1 4.5 7.5
LIN-02RFL-20 20 32 54 43 42 80 11 5.1 55 9.0
LIN-02RFL-25 25 40 62 51 50 12 m 5.1 5.5 9.0
LIN-02RFL-30 30 47 76 62 60 123 14 6.1 6.6 11.0
LIN-02RFL-40 40 62 98 80 75 151 18 8.1 9.0 14.0
LIN-02RFL-50 50 75 112 94 88 192 18 8.1 9.0 14.0

1T g 4me5 12 Shaft 43% Tolerance : A Tﬁﬁﬂﬁiﬁﬁ
Order P/N i P Dynamic Load Static Load
P=5MPa P=35Mpa

LIN-02RFL-10 10 +0.030/+0.080 1300 9100 44
LIN-02RFL-12 12 +0.030/+0.080 1680 11760 57
LIN-O2RFL-16 16 +0.030/+0.080 2400 16800 79
LIN-02RFL-20 20 +0.030/+0.091 3000 21000 126
LIN-02RFL-25 25 +0.030/40.091 5000 35000 249
LIN-02RFL-30 30 +0.030/+0.110 7500 52500 388
LIN-02RFL-40 40 +0.030/+0.115 12000 84000 835
LIN-02RFL-50 50 +0.030/+0.130 17500 122500 1352

1TI4EE2 Order P/N: LIN-02 RFL-10

FI1Z Inner diameter

EiE=hicB R

Round Flange Aluminum housing(Long Design)
LIN-02 ZE 514748 502 LIN-02 Standard membbranes

www.zjgreenleaf.com Q@f
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GREEN LEAF
i 51 4

LIN#E %l B 2 3h&

LIN Plastic Linear Bearings

LIN-02RTL HH<BY S iZ=EBE EH & Angular Flange Linear Bearings ( Long design )

2

LIN-02RTL-10
LIN-02RTL-12
LIN-02RTL-16
LIN-02RTL-20
LIN-02RTL-25
LIN-02RTL-30
LIN-02RTL-40
LIN-02RTL-50

il i

Order P;’r;l

LIN-02RTL-10
LIN-02RTL-12
LIN-02RTL-16
LIN-02RTL-20
LIN-02RTL-25
LIN-02RTL-30
LIN-02RTL-40
LIN-02RTL-50

10
12
16
20
25
30
40
50

19
22
26
32
40
47
62
75

HHE Shaft
mm”*

1T 1A4mA8 Order P/N: LIN-02 RTL-10

Q7 www.zjgreenleaf.com

10
12
16
20
25
30
40
50

39
42
46
54
62
76
98
112

29
32
36
43
51
62
80
94

‘~Z Tolerance

mm’*

+0.030/+0.080
+0.030/+0.080
+0.030/+0.080
+0.030/+0.091
+0.030/+0.091
+0.030/+0.110
+0.030/+0.115
+0.030/+0.130

F31% Inner diameter
RSN BR TSRS
Angular Flange Aluminum housing(Long Design)

LIN-02 ZE 54T/ B E0E LIN-02 Standard membbranes

30
32
35
42
50
60
75
88

52
57
70
80
112
123
151
192

{a]

Dynamic Load

P=5MPa

1300
1680
2400
3000
5000
7500
12000
17500

JEEFL, Housing:H7 % Shaft:h6-h9

ts

mm’

4.1
4.1
4.1
5.1
5.1
6.1
8.1
8.1

db

mm-

R PR ER T
Static Load
P=35Mpa

9100
11760
16800
21000
35000
52500
84000

122500

4.5
45
45
55
55
6.6
9.0
9.0

7.5
75
7.5
9.0
9.0
11.0
14.0
14.0

HE (g)

Weight

57
79
126
249
388
835
1352

GREEN LEAF
1% 71 9%
LN-11G #ri#Eiit H & 4K E LN-11G Pillow block, Standard design
w
L
" poT E J+0.02 K000
- - L\
8 < ‘ 5
i ‘/-\
o IR ZS ( 0
: e :
48 7
D+0.02

S2
843
84.3
852
a7
87
88.7
88.7

i =
mmam  GEEE S
mm mm h D W H (€] A J E Skl
LIN-11G-12 LIN-11R-12 812 15 22 44 30 24 8 33 5.5 M5 x 10
LIN-11G-16 LIN-11R-16 816 19 25 50 385 325 9 36 7 M5 x 12
LIN-11G-20 LIN-11R-20 620 21 27 54 41 35 11 40 7 M6 x 12
LIN-11G-25 LIN-11R-25 825 26 38 76 515 41 12 54 11 M8 x 18
LIN-11G-30 LIN-11R-30 830 30 39 78 595 49 15 58 10 M8 x 18
LIN-11G-40 LIN-11R-40 0840 40 51 102 78 62 20 80 11 M10x25
LIN-11G-50 LIN-11R-50 850 52 61 122 102 80 25 100 11 M10x25
(;Trgiiﬁfil nE Trglrﬁrance ﬁ]ﬁﬁ]’:gyanxarw:]: Load %%ﬁ?ﬁ?msaizﬁ[(l:ﬂoad
P=5MPa P=35MPa
LIN-11G-12 12 +0.030/+0.088 1152 8064
LIN-11G-16 16 +0.030/+0.088 1728 12096
LIN-11G-20 20 +0.030/+0.091 2700 18900
LIN-11G-25 25 +0.030/+0.091 4350 30650
LIN-11G-30 30 +0.040/+0.110 6120 42840
LIN-11G-40 40 +0.040/+0.0115 9600 67200
LIN-11G-50 50 0.040/+0.130 15000 105000

1T8%%E5 Order PN: LIN-11G-16

HHARRR

Inner diameter
PR T B R

Pillow block, Standard design
LN-11RES| B4
LIN-11R standard bearings

K

(9]

79
125
1569
343
450

1021
1871

% Shaft: h6-h9

E#Size (mm)

EE Weight

www.zjgreenleaf.com QR
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GREEN LEAF
i 51 4

LN-11GL #F#ER i HE & A& E LN-11GL Pillow Block, Long Design

2

o S e
TGRS EERHR

4-S1

w

e J+0.02

L

K1+0.02

iz

oo™ o mmln 0 W W G A E St s kL]
LIN-11GL-16 2xLIN-11R-16 16 19 25 50 385 325 9 36 7 M5 x 12
LIN-11GL-20 2xLIN-11R-20 20 21 27 54 41 35 11 40 7 M6 x 12
LIN-11GL-25 2xLIN-11R-256 25 26 38 76 51.5 41 12 54 11 M8 x 18
LIN-11GL-30 2xLIN-11R-30 30 30 39 78 595 49 15 58 10 M8x18
LIN-11GL-40 2xLIN-11R-40 40 40 51 102 78 62 20 80 11 M10x25

(;Trﬂi%ﬁlﬁl nE Trg lrﬁ rance sz ??i'iF 31;2 r[nhllt]: Load # iil;'a‘imsat);t i[(lz\lﬂoad
P=5MPa P=35MPa
LIN-11G-16 16 +0.030/+0.088 3456 24192
LIN-11G-20 20 +0.030/+0.091 5400 37800
LIN-11G-25 25 +0.030/+0.091 8400 61300
LIN-11G-30 30 +0.040/+0.110 12240 85680
LIN-11G-40 40 +0.040/+0.0115 19200 134400

1JM84wE5 Order PN: LIN-11 GL -16

RN

Inner diameter
R T B AR EE

Pillow block, Standard design
LN-1MRERFE SR
LIN-11R standard bearings

99  www.zjgreenleaf.com

44 Shaft: h6-h9

64.3
65.2
07
07
08.7

DN § 3
N g

79
90
119
132

R=tSize ( mm)

89
106
136
154

1T 4% 55
Order PN

LIN-11GK-16
LIN-11GK-20
LIN-11GK-25
LIN-11GK-30

B R
Bearing
mm
LIN-11RK-16
LIN-11RK-20
LIN-11RK-25

LIN-11RK-30

16
20
25
30

DH7) h W
26 19 49.7
32 21 541
40 26 76
47 30 78

46.4
51.8
66.4
71.5

GREEN LEAF
1% 71 9%
LN-11GK ##RF 0 H & & E LN-11GK Open Pillow Block
W S L
L-Sy J o
LR 1 ¥ “ L
ot | oF
X

E
32.3

36.2
42.2
491

R=tSize ( mm)

h1
17
17
21
21

T
11
11.8
12.5
15.5

A
M5
M5
M6
M6

150 180

E & Weight

[g]

250
318
686
905
2041

\A

4 Shaft: h6-h9

37 40 15 M5
41 35 17 M5
54 50 20 Me
58 55 25 M8

o F max. [N] F max. [N] oo :

1T RS % Tolerance & & Dynamic Load #EfF Static Load E & Weight
Order PN L P=5MPa P=35MPa [a]
LIN-11GK-16 16 +0.030/+0.088 1728 12096 125
LIN-11GK-20 20 +0.030/+0.091 2700 18900 159
LIN-11GK-25 25 +0.030/+0.091 4350 30650 343
LIN-11GK-30 30 +0.040/+0.110 6120 42840 450

1T94%E3 Order PN: LIN-11 GK-16

HA PR

Inner diameter
VTR B

Pillow block, Standard design
LN-1RERF B Sh&
LIN-11R standard bearings

www.zjgreenleaf.com ] ()()
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GREEN LEAF
% 7 4
LIN-11GKL & FF 0 H & A& E LIN-11 GKL Open Pillow Block, Long Design GRE§¥U I‘[}EAF
S L
- K
REE B4
|5 Q?——Oi T =)
402 1z Linear Shaft

44 Shaft: h6-h9

1T 4555 et R R~tSize ( mm)

Bearing Shaft
Order £N mm mm|DH) h W L F ht T A g J K E S

LIN-11GL-16 LIN-11RL-16x2 16 28 19 49.7 863 323 17 11 M5 60° 37 70 15 M5
LIN-11GL-20 LIN-11RL-20x2 20 32 21 541 962 352 17 118 M5 60° 41 80 17 M5
LIN-11GL-25 LIN-11RL-25x2 25 40 26 76 131. 422 21 125 M6 60° 54 110 20 M6
LIN-11GL-30 LIN-11RL-30x2 30 45 30 78 1415 491 21 155 M6  60° 58 1156 25 M8

. F max. [N] F max. [N] = -

1T 455 /¥ % Tolerance %75 Dynamic Load ##:75 Static Load EE Weight
Sili mm P=5MPa P=35MPa (9]
LIN-11GL-16 16 +0.030/+0.088 3456 24192 250
LIN-11GL-20 20 +0.030/+0.091 5400 37800 318
LIN-11GL-25 25 +0.030/+0.091 8400 61300 686
LIN-11GL-30 30 +0.040/+0.110 12240 85680 905

1JM4%E3 Order PN: LIN-11 GKL -16

AR Inner diameter

FOENIR T EZ M Open, Pillow block, Long design

LN-11RKZE%|E40% LIN-11 RK standard bearings

www.zjgreenleaf.com
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